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1 3 Kaiser Yannik OAMC Reinheim 0 10202 51,49 49,71 2 50,72 0 102,43 2 1 26 26 40

2 2 Thomas Simo OAMC Reinheim 0 0 10126 56,48 53,43 2 51,13 6 112,56 8 10,13 10,13 2 27 29 37

3 4 Berlieb Justin OAMC Reinheim 0 0 10127 49,05 47,87 14 47,76 4 113,63 18 1,07 11,20 3 28 28 35

4 5 Trinkaus Florian OAMC Reinheim 0 0 10181 51,81 50,74 12 51,04 0 113,78 12 0,15 11,35 4 29 27 33

5 1 Menges Ben AC Bensheim 0 10675 76,61 60,50 8 68,24 0 136,74 8 22,96 34,31 5 30 30 31
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1 7 Hassinger Tristan Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 10270 46,82 46,33 0 53,08 0 99,41 0 1 1 2 40

2 4 Schmidt Max MSC Butzbach 0 0 09970 49,97 48,13 0 53,20 0 101,33 0 1,92 1,92 2 4 3 37

3 5 Schander Nicklas AC Bensheim 0 0 10346 56,92 47,22 0 54,85 0 102,07 0 0,74 2,66 3 2 6 35

4 6 Huber Till MSC Rodenstein 0 0 10397 46,88 47,67 0 54,49 0 102,16 0 0,09 2,75 4 3 4 33

5 10 Hebenstreit Tyler AC Bensheim 0 0 09815 50,65 50,52 0 50,52 2 103,04 2 0,88 3,63 5 6 1 31

6 8 Schütz Lukas AC Bensheim 0 0 10138 46,02 48,50 0 53,97 2 104,47 2 1,43 5,06 6 5 8 30

7 3 Korkin Valentin Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 10650 51,30 52,15 10 55,24 0 117,39 10 12,92 17,98 7 7 7 29

8 9 Eberhardt Linus OAMC Reinheim 0 0 10282 47,92 49,94 16 50,65 4 120,59 20 3,20 21,18 8 9 5 28

9 11 Weis Merle Sofie Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 10651 57,42 59,45 14 58,86 14 146,31 28 25,72 46,90 9 10 9 27

10 2 Orlob Linus Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 10726 59,67 55,87 10 70,65 12 148,52 22 2,21 49,11 10 8 10 26

11 1 Pfeifer Leon MSC Rodenstein 0 0 10684 80,15 58,26 20 93,68 12 183,94 32 35,42 84,53 11 11 11 25
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1 10 Facchino Leon OAMC Reinheim 0 0 08963 47,22 47,34 0 47,73 0 95,07 0 1 21 21

2 8 Ponta Adrian AC Bensheim 0 0 09627 53,80 48,77 0 48,68 0 97,45 0 2,38 2,38 2 22 22

3 9 Gruber Jacqueline OAMC Reinheim 0 0 09612 48,96 49,76 0 49,28 0 99,04 0 1,59 3,97 3 23 23

4 7 Hufler Paul MSC Affolterbach 0 0 09746 52,66 49,97 2 50,08 0 102,05 2 3,01 6,98 4 26 24

5 2 Reeg Dustin MSC Rodenstein 0 0 09796 52,16 51,52 0 50,57 2 104,09 2 2,04 9,02 5 24 26

6 5 Scheffler Mika MSC Butzbach 0 0 09712 50,00 49,60 2 50,52 2 104,12 4 0,03 9,05 6 25 25

7 1 Stadler Lea MSC Affolterbach 0 0 10652 65,45 54,08 0 53,93 0 108,01 0 3,89 12,94 7 29 28

8 3 Queißer Jerome AC Bensheim 0 0 10663 54,78 53,15 0 55,40 4 112,55 4 4,54 17,48 8 27 29

9 6 Ruth Julian AC Kinzigtal 0 0 09034 51,79 52,15 8 51,91 2 114,06 10 1,51 18,99 9 30 27

10 4 Schmidt Philipp MSC Butzbach 0 0 09972 52,11 52,03 2 52,43 8 114,46 10 0,40 19,39 10 28 30

12.06.2016 18:42

Artur Mozdzierski                   

(AC Bensheim)

Veranstaltungsleiter:  

Knut Kaiser

7. Lauf zum Odenwald 

Pokal 

Manuela Fiederlein                      

( MSC Affolterbach); Jose 

Facchino (OAMC Reinheim)

OAMC Reinheim eV im 

ADAC 
Klasse 3



Schiedsrichter: Veranstalter:

P
la

tz

S
ta

rt
n
u
m

m
e
r

Name Vorname Verein A
u
s
w

e
is

 N
r.

P
ro

b
e

1
.L

a
u
f

F
e
h
le

r

2
.L

a
u
f

F
e
h
le

r

G
e
s
a
m

t

F
e
h
le

r 
G

e
s
.

R
ü
c
k
s
ta

n
d
 z

u
m

 

N
ä
c
h
s
te

n

R
ü
c
k
s
ta

n
d
 z

u
m

 

F
ü
h
re

n
d
e
n

P
la

tz
 G

e
s
a
m

t

P
la

tz
 1

. 
L
a
u
f

P
la

tz
 2

.L
a
u
f

1 13 Mozdzierski Adrian AC Bensheim 0 0 08668 41,58 42,71 0 42,84 4 89,55 4 1 18 25

2 9 Bender Rico MSC Butzbach 0 0 09604 44,99 45,14 0 44,42 0 89,56 0 0,01 0,01 2 20 20

3 8 Pfeifer Willy AC Bensheim 0 0 09891 43,63 44,16 2 43,83 0 89,99 2 0,43 0,44 3 22 19

4 11 Preibisch Marius AC Kinzigtal 0 0 09832 44,12 44,53 2 44,53 0 91,06 2 1,07 1,51 4 23 21

5 12 Krzon Marlen MSC Butzbach 0 0 08826 43,07 44,60 0 44,57 2 91,17 2 0,11 1,62 5 19 24

6 10 Fiederlein Agnes MSC Affolterbach 0 0 09178 42,99 44,35 4 43,32 0 91,67 4 0,50 2,12 6 25 18

7 6 Mittelstädt Luca AC Bensheim 0 0 09109 46,09 45,79 0 45,09 2 92,88 2 1,21 3,33 7 21 26

8 7 Zorn Mark MSC Butzbach 0 0 09141 43,96 44,52 4 44,78 0 93,30 4 0,42 3,75 8 27 23

9 3 Frommknecht Hendrik Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 10106 50,90 46,06 4 44,73 0 94,79 4 1,49 5,24 9 28 22

10 5 Scheffler Naima MSC Butzbach 0 0 09934 59,46 46,10 2 46,20 4 98,30 6 3,51 8,75 10 24 27

11 4 Jöst Fabienne MSC Affolterbach 0 0 10653 49,97 48,39 0 51,06 2 101,45 2 3,15 11,90 11 26 28

12 1 Schubert Laurin Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 10682 56,26 50,32 0 48,20 12 110,52 12 9,07 20,97 12 29 30

13 2 Abramo Marco Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 10670 67,26 52,49 2 51,31 6 111,80 8 1,28 22,25 13 30 29
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1 12 Voland Timo OAMC Reinheim 0 0 09292 41,04 40,97 0 41,49 0 82,46 0 1 18 18

2 7 Busch Marcel AC Bensheim 0 0 09535 40,93 41,91 0 42,50 0 84,41 0 1,95 1,95 2 19 22

3 10 Rückert Patrick AC Bensheim 0 0 09441 41,50 42,22 0 42,25 0 84,47 0 0,06 2,01 3 20 19

4 1 Gehbauer Paul MSC Rodenstein 0 0 09381 41,98 42,27 0 42,47 0 84,74 0 0,27 2,28 4 21 21

5 5 Muntermann Nick MSC Rodenstein 0 0 09382 41,90 42,58 0 42,97 0 85,55 0 0,81 3,09 5 22 24

6 11 Jung Jessica AC Bensheim 0 0 07604 41,53 42,24 2 42,41 0 86,65 2 1,10 4,19 6 25 20

7 9 Krzon Marvin MSC Butzbach 0 0 07729 42,78 42,16 4 42,96 0 89,12 4 2,47 6,66 7 26 23

8 13 Kaiser Lena OAMC Reinheim 0 0 08471 40,66 42,14 2 41,12 4 89,26 6 0,14 6,80 8 24 26

9 6 Hörr Marcel MSC Rodenstein 08849 43,40 43,00 0 43,55 4 90,55 4 1,29 8,09 9 23 27

10 4 Skora Benedict AC Kinzigtal 0 0 09163 41,93 42,82 4 42,50 2 91,32 6 0,77 8,86 10 28 25

11 3 Stirnac Matej AC Kinzigtal 0 0 10681 46,09 45,71 2 47,60 0 95,31 2 3,99 12,85 11 30 28

12 2 Vorderstermann Justus Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 10647 47,01 46,17 0 46,08 4 96,25 4 0,94 13,79 12 27 29

13 8 Edelmann Jonas AC Kinzigtal 0 0 07464 42,52 43,00 4 43,11 10 100,11 14 3,86 17,65 13 29 30
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